WESTERN
AQUATIC
ACADEMY

SWIMMING TEAM APPAREL

SWIMMING TEAM POLO

Easy care fabric
Self fabric collar

SIZING

Y2 chest

Y2 chest

36

53

180gm 80% polyester
Driwear 20% cotton moisture removal
Cotton back pique knit

Contrast panels and piping
3 button placket / 2 button placket on kids sizes 4,6 & 8

38 40 42 44

55.5 58 60.5 63

46

68

49

73

COST $60




SWIMMING TEAM HOODIE

300gm blended 50% polyester/50% cotton

Brushed inner jersey knit fleece knit
Low pill

Contrast edge stitch hood liner
Hood stripe, front piping, flat tie cord
Unisex pull over hoodie (no zip)

SIZING

Y chest 41 43
Length 53 55
Y2 chest 545 56
Length 69 73

45
57

58.5
75

WESTERN
AQUATIC
ACADEMY

SWIMMING TEAM APPAREL

47
60

61
77

49
62

63.5
79

51
64

66
81

53
66

71
83

COST $80




WESTERN
AQUATIC
ACADEMY

SWIMMING TEAM APPAREL

SWIMMING TEAM DECK JACKET

180gm 80% polyester

Driwear 20% cotton moisture removal

Cotton back pique knit

Easy care fabric

Self fabric collar

Contrast panels and piping

3 button placket / 2 button placket on kids sizes 4,6 & 8

SIZING

Length 99 101 103 105 107

Chest 52 54 56 58 60

Waist 52 54 56 58 60

Zip length 76 77.5 79 80.5 82

Length 109 112 115 117 119 122
Chest 62 64 66 68 70 72
Waist 62 64 66 68 70 72

Zip length 83.5 86 89 90.5 92 93

COST $135




WESTERN
AQUATIC
ACADEMY

SWIMMING TEAM APPAREL

SWIMMING TEAM CAP

Silicone
WAA Swimming Team logo (printed both sides)

SIZING

One size fits all

COST $10




