



### **SWIMMING TEAM POLO**

180gm 80% polyester

Driwear 20% cotton moisture removal

Cotton back pique knit

Easy care fabric

Self fabric collar

Contrast panels and piping

3 button placket / 2 button placket on kids sizes 4, 6 & 8

#### **SIZING**

KIDS	4	6	8	10	12	14	16
½ chest	36	38	40	42	44	46	49
ADULTS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	5XL
½ chest	53	55.5	58	60.5	63	68	73

**COST \$60** 







### **SWIMMING TEAM HOODIE**

300gm blended 50% polyester/50% cotton

Brushed inner jersey knit fleece knit

Low pill

Contrast edge stitch hood liner

Hood stripe, front piping, flat tie cord

Unisex pull over hoodie (no zip)

#### **SIZING**

KIDS	4	6	8	10	12	14	16
½ chest	41	43	45	47	49	51	53
Length	53	55	57	60	62	64	66
UNISEX	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
½ chest	54.5	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	71
Length	69	73	75	77	79	81	83





### **SWIMMING TEAM DECK JACKET**

180gm 80% polyester

Driwear 20% cotton moisture removal

Cotton back pique knit

Easy care fabric

Self fabric collar

Contrast panels and piping

3 button placket / 2 button placket on kids sizes 4, 6 & 8

#### **SIZING**

KIDS	8	10	12	14	16		
Length	99	101	103	105	107		
Chest	52	54	56	58	60		
Waist	52	54	56	58	60		
Zip length	76	77.5	79	80.5	82		
ADULTS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	
Length	109	112	115	117	119	122	
Chest	62	64	66	68	70	72	
Waist	62	64	66	68	70	72	
Zip length	83.5	86	89	90.5	92	93	

**COST \$135** 





#### **SWIMMING TEAM CAP**

Silicone

WAA Swimming Team logo (printed both sides)

**SIZING** 

KIDS / ADULTS

One size fits all